레이트 (CONTROL OF CONTROL OF CONTR	DOT 3 1 1989	RES-87-069 dtd 10/19/89		
E. ISSUED BY CC	DOE	7. ADMINISTERED BY	(11 00	her than I tem 6) cooki
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Co Division of Contracts and Washington, D.C. 20555	mmission Property Managemen			
& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No., elrect, county, State and	ZIP Code)	(V)	9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Cortest Columbus, Inc. 2704 Sawbury Blvd. Columbus, Ohio 43085			X	NRC-04-87-069
	TEACILITY CODE			. 8/25/87
CODE	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	LICI	TATIONS
13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIE U) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	erence to the solicitation and to TA (If required) RR No.:0691942000 APPLIES ONLY TO MOD ES THE CONTRACT/ORD RSUART TO: (Specify outhor)	FIN No.: D169 IFICATIONS OF CONTER NO. AS DESCRIBE TO THE CHANGES SET	20 TRAC D IN	Obligate: \$160,000.00 TS/ORDERS, ITEM 14. HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT				
O. OTHER ESpecify type of modification a		501	106	0251 891031 CONTR 1-87-069 PNU
MPORTANT: Contractor Sis not.	is required to sign the	is document and return		
& DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC				
The purposes of this modific \$160,000.00 and (2) change	the name and addre) provide increm	enta	al funding in the amount of
The purposes of this modific \$160,000.00 and (2) change contract is hereby modified	the name and address follows:) provide incremess of the Proje	enta ct (of funding in the amount of Officer. Accordingly, the
The purposes of this modific \$160,000.00 and (2) change contract is hereby modified (1) Under Section B.2. Cor	the name and address follows: nsideration and Objecting paragraph c.) provide incremess of the Projection, paragrees substituted	enta ct (aph in	of funding in the amount of Officer. Accordingly, the c. is deleted in its lieu thereof:
The purposes of this modific \$160,000.00 and (2) change contract is hereby modified (1) Under Section B.2, Corentirety and the following contract is \$545	the name and address follows: nsideration and Object of the paragraph c. ently obligated by 5,000.00.") provide increment of the Projection, paragrais substituted the Government	aph in with	of funding in the amount of Officer. Accordingly, the c. is deleted in its lieu thereof: n respect to this
The purposes of this modific \$160,000.00 and (2) change contract is hereby modified (1) Under Section B.2, Corentirety and the following the following contract is \$545	the name and address follows: nsideration and Object of the paragraph c. ently obligated by 5,000.00.") provide increment of the Projection, paragrais substituted the Government	aph in with	of funding in the amount of Officer. Accordingly, the c. is deleted in its lieu thereof:
The purposes of this modific \$160,000.00 and (2) change contract is hereby modified (1) Under Section B.2, Corentirety and the follow. "c. The amount presection are \$545	the name and address follows: nsideration and Objection of the paragraph c. ently obligated by 5,000.00.") provide increment of the Projection, paragrais substituted the Government	aph in with	of funding in the amount of Officer. Accordingly, the c. is deleted in its lieu thereof: n respect to this changed, remains unchanged and in full force or print? H

The state of the second second of

NRC-04-87-069 Modification No. 4 Page 2 of 2

(2) Under Section G.2, Project Officer, paragraph a. is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

"a. The Contracting Officer's authorized representative hereinafter referred to as the Project Officer for this contract is:

Name: George F. Birchard

Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research

Division of Engineering

Waste Management Branch, MS NL-007

Washington, D.C. 20555

Telephone No.: (301) 492-3864."

All other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling amount of \$660,296.00, remain unchanged.